4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati :
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Versiune SW: RO

Jancowice 4

0302827M
1070425M
0975136M
0676933M
0676929M
2022031F
0676912F
0302808F
0302824F
0302869M
0676907M
0302804F
1388249F
0676913M
0302829M
0302830M
0975122F
0676920M
0975125M
0676911M
0676924F
0302822M
0676934F
0173884M
0975134F
0302821F
0173890F
0302813F
1245158F
1202668M
0302847F
0676936M
0676908M
0676910F
0302835M
0302817M
0302826F

BENZING Live

1:

38811987

-4.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

35

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

.5" N

:00:53 GPS

:00:53 +0

:00:53 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAOC5CFS
| DBOGFE21
| DBO4DFCS8
| DBOGFEQO9
| DA128CFE
| DBOBF275
| DBO480A3
|DB141905
|DB140633
| DBO4DF90
| DBOGFEO2
|DB140672
|DB141868
| DBOGFE14
| DBO4DEF97
| DAOC5B90
| DB14059E
| DBO6FDDA
| DBO6FDE4
| DBOGFDE7
| DB1405AD
| DA128D94
| DBO68BEE
| DBO68COE
| DB0480CO
| DB1405CA
| DBO480BD
| DBO480AE
| DASCA907
| DBO4E034
| DBO480EE
| DBO68BE7
| DBO6FDC9
| DB0178DO0
| DAOC5C85
| DA128A9F
| DB0480B4

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

| Sosire
|Data Ora
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25444

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID

FILE ON
| SERVER

1A 00, 2025 19842

Jancowice 4

22°35"33'E

14.06.2025 06:03:00
Rotaru David
40.5'" E

26°

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

.5" N

18:00:53 GPS
18:00:53 +0

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

18:00:53 GPS +3h

Concurs Jancowice 4
Latitudine 49°55"44.00'N
Distanta : 365.53 km

Cod columbofil: 744175
Latitudine : 47° 34" 18
Ceas Atomic : 12.06.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 12.06.2025
Sincronizare : 12.06.2025
Por. imbarcati: 39

Por. sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

1A 00, 2025 19842

Jancowice 4

22°35"33'E
14.06.2025 06:03:00
Rotaru David

26° 3™ 40.5' E

25 22:42:01 LIVE

14.06.20
14.06.2025 22:42:02 +1
38

[INr.inel
| | senzor

| Sosire
|Data Ora

[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

| |[DA12DADO |14.06 19:22:02.2 |OK

[01 1039 |

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38811987

-4.35

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

25444

Comisia imbarcare

218658
AA901Cel

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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